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Description

199901070000
07641

01/07/1999
08:29:28

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PRICE, KIRK M 199211140002
69221

199901070000
08601

01/07/1999
11:29:44

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199901070000
08591

Sec:04
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:1999-
00859   SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901040000
00461

01/04/1999
10:34:20

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LEACH,
JAMES B

5 135 199507100001
79941

Lot#:7 Blk:0009
Book:5 Pg:135
Desc:1995-
17994 & 1992-
26968

199901110000
12271

01/11/1999
10:52:13

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLDER,
ELIZABETH B

199404290001
39781

199901040000
01851

01/04/1999
01:33:28

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 139 199811040004
35631

Lot#:50 Book:8
Pg:139
Desc:1998-
43563

199901120000
14591

01/12/1999
09:20:21

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LISENBY,
MARK

199708150002
61421

199901050000
03011

01/05/1999
08:15:56

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

21 155 199901050000
03001

Lot#:12
Book:21
Pg:155
Desc:1999-
00300

199901050000
03511

01/05/1999
10:07:09

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

12 7 199901050000
03501

Lot#:37
Book:12 Pg:7
Desc:1999-
00350

199901260000
34271

01/26/1999
09:58:52

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

APPLETON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199901260000
34261

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:1999-
03426

199901280000
38351

01/28/1999
11:25:35

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RHODES,
MICHAEL

199703210000
87921

199902030000
47861

02/03/1999
11:58:45

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNNE &
COMPANY
MORTGAGE
LENDERS INC

11 53 199902030000
47851

Lot#:6 Book:11
Pg:53
Desc:1999-
04785

199902110000
59601

02/11/1999
12:01:19

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199803160000
89781

199902110000
59591

02/11/1999
12:01:18

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199404110001
17651

199902110000
59611

02/11/1999
12:01:20

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199803160000
90021



199902110000
59621

02/11/1999
12:01:22

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199609250003
16521

199902110000
59641

02/11/1999
12:01:24

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199802030000
34531

199902110000
59651

02/11/1999
12:01:26

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199704030001
03031

199902110000
59681

02/11/1999
12:01:30

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199802240000
61991

199902050000
51751

02/05/1999
10:46:31

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

8 1 199902050000
51741

Lot#:60 Book:8
Pg:1
Desc:1999-
05174

199902110000
59711

02/11/1999
12:01:34

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199708110002
52841

199902050000
51761

02/05/1999
10:46:32

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199701030000
02071

199902110000
59731

02/11/1999
12:01:37

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199712150004
07501

199902110000
59741

02/11/1999
12:01:38

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199710030003
21681

199902110000
59751

02/11/1999
12:01:39

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199710060003
23031

199902110000
59761

02/11/1999
12:01:41

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199802230000
59311

199902110000
59781

02/11/1999
12:01:43

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199808100003
04841

199902110000
59771

02/11/1999
12:01:42

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199806050002
08681

199902110000
59801

02/11/1999
12:01:47

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805060001
65421

199902110000
59791

02/11/1999
12:01:45

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199806190002
28731

199902110000
59821

02/11/1999
12:01:49

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199808040002
97821


