Search (Criteria Fi	lters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0; l	Date Reco	rded= 19	99; Name=	COLONI	AL MORT	GAGE CO	MPANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199901070000 07641	01/07/1999 08:29:28	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE, KIRK M					199211140002 69221	
199901070000 08601	01/07/1999 11:29:44	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199901070000 08591	Sec:04 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:1999- 00859 SEE INSTRUMENT
199901040000 00461	01/04/1999 10:34:20	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEACH, JAMES B			5	135	199507100001 79941	Lot#:7 Blk:0009 Book:5 Pg:135 Desc:1995- 17994 & 1992- 26968
199901110000 12271	01/11/1999 10:52:13	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDER, ELIZABETH B					199404290001 39781	
199901040000 01851	01/04/1999 01:33:28	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP			8	139	199811040004 35631	Lot#:50 Book:8 Pg:139 Desc:1998- 43563
199901120000 14591	01/12/1999 09:20:21	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LISENBY, MARK					199708150002 61421	
199901050000 03011	01/05/1999 08:15:56	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC			21	155	199901050000 03001	Lot#:12 Book:21 Pg:155 Desc:1999- 00300
199901050000 03511	01/05/1999 10:07:09	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE HOME MORTGAGE CORP			12	7	199901050000 03501	Lot#:37 Book:12 Pg:7 Desc:1999- 00350
199901260000 34271	01/26/1999 09:58:52	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	APPLETON MORTGAGE CORP					199901260000 34261	Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:1999- 03426
199901280000 38351	01/28/1999 11:25:35	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES, MICHAEL					199703210000 87921	
199902030000 47861	02/03/1999 11:58:45	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNNE & COMPANY MORTGAGE LENDERS INC			11	53	199902030000 47851	Lot#:6 Book:11 Pg:53 Desc:1999- 04785
199902110000 59601	02/11/1999 12:01:19	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199803160000 89781	
199902110000 59591	02/11/1999 12:01:18	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199404110001 17651	
199902110000 59611	02/11/1999 12:01:20	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199803160000 90021	

199902110000 59621	02/11/1999 12:01:22	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199609250003 16521	
199902110000 59641	02/11/1999 12:01:24	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199802030000 34531	
199902110000 59651	02/11/1999 12:01:26	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199704030001 03031	
199902110000 59681	02/11/1999 12:01:30	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199802240000 61991	
199902050000 51751	02/05/1999 10:46:31	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		8	1	199902050000 51741	Lot#:60 Book:8 Pg:1 Desc:1999- 05174
199902110000 59711	02/11/1999 12:01:34	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199708110002 52841	
199902050000 51761	02/05/1999 10:46:32	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199701030000 02071	
199902110000 59731	02/11/1999 12:01:37	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199712150004 07501	
199902110000 59741	02/11/1999 12:01:38	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199710030003 21681	
199902110000 59751	02/11/1999 12:01:39	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199710060003 23031	
199902110000 59761	02/11/1999 12:01:41	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199802230000 59311	
199902110000 59781	02/11/1999 12:01:43	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199808100003 04841	
199902110000 59771	02/11/1999 12:01:42	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199806050002 08681	
199902110000 59801	02/11/1999 12:01:47	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199805060001 65421	
199902110000 59791	02/11/1999 12:01:45	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199806190002 28731	
199902110000 59821	02/11/1999 12:01:49	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				199808040002 97821	